
 

 

                     
 Dimensions  

press plate 

 

 

     mm 

Insertion 

height 

max. 

 

       mm 

Stroke  

max. 

 

 

mm 

Pressure 

each plate 

 

 

kg 

Press 

time 

weight 

 

 

 

   kg 

dimensions 

LxWxH 

 

 

mm 

 

1 x Platen Presses 

SL I A-600 

SL I B-600 

SL I B-600 SO 

 

700 x 500 

700 x 500 

700 x 500 

 

600 

600 

500 

 

250 

250 

250 

 

7.500 

15.000 

15.000 

 

1,2 sec-300 h 

1,2 sec-300 h 

1,2 sec-300 h 

 

800 

800 

800 

 

1000x700x1700

1100x700x1700 

1000x550x1500 

 

2 x Platen Presses 

SL II A-100 

SL II B-100 

SL II C-100 

 

2 St. 440 x 280 

2 St. 440 x 280 

2 St. 440 x 280 

 

600 

600 

500 

 

250 

250 

250 

 

3.000 

6.000 

15.000 

 

1,2 sec-300 h 

1,2 sec-300 h 

1,2 sec-300 h 

 

600 

600 

600 

 

1100x700x1700

1100x700x1700 

1100x550x1500 

 

4 x Platen Presses 

SL IV A-700 

SL IV B-700 

SL IV C-700 

 

4 St. 440 x 280 

4 St. 440 x 280 

4 St. 440 x 280 

 

600 

600 

500 

 

250 

250 

250 

 

3.00 

6.000 

15.000 

 

1,2 sec-300 h 

1,2 sec-300 h 

1,2 sec-300 h 

 

750 

750 

750 

 

1600x700x1700

1600x700x1700 

1600x550x1700 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


